INSTALLATION & OPERATING
INSTRUCTIONS FOR LUXURY BATHTUBS
SAVE THIS MANUAL: RETAIN FOR CONSUMER’S USE.
READ THESE INSTRUCTIONS COMPLETELY BEFORE INSTALLING THE PRODUCT:
For product or installation questions, please call customer service at 1-800-221-3379.
YOU MUST FOLLOW ALL INSTRUCTIONS IN THIS MANUAL:
FAILURE TO DO SO WILL RESULT IN YOUR ASSUMPTION OF LIABILITY AND WILL VOID
WARRANTY AND CAN RESULT IN PRODUCT DAMAGE OR PERSONAL INJURY.

4
MODEL  “L” “W” “D” “H” “A” “B” “C” “O”
SEE ILLUSTRATION D LENGTH WIDTH
HEIGHT
TO DECK
HEIGHT
TO LIP
DRAIN
LOCATION
DRAIN
LOCATION
CORNER
FRONT
OVERFLOW
TO DRAIN
PFS5838, PFWPLUSA5838 58” 38” 21 1/4” 19 3/4” 6” 19” 16 1/2”
PFS6032A, PFWPLUSA6032 60” 32” 19 1/2” 18” 10 3/4” 16” 15”
PFS6036A, PFWPLUSA6036 60” 36” 19 1/2” 18” 10 3/4” 18” 15”
PFS6042A, PFWPLUSA6042 60” 42” 19 1/4” 18” 11” 21” 15”
PFS6060, PFWPLUSA6060L/R 60” 26” 21” 19 1/2” 35 1/2” 35 1/2” 48” 17”
PFS7040, PFWPLUSA7040 70” 40” 20” 18 1/2” 6 3/4“ 20” 16 1/4”
PFS7236A, PFWPLUSA7236 72” 36” 19 3/4” 18 1/4” 10 3/4” 18” 15”
PFS7242A, PFWPLUSA7242 72” 42” 19 1/4” 17 3/4” 11” 21” 15”
PFS6032LSK, PFW6032ALSK 60” 32” 18 3/4” 17 1/4” 9 1/2” 16” 14”
PFS6032RSK, PFW6032ARSK 60” 32” 18 3/4” 17 1/4” 9 1/2” 16” 14 1/4”
PFS6036LSK, PFW6036ALSK 60” 36” 19”
17 1/2”
9 1/2” 18” 14 1/4”
PFS6036RSK, PFW6036ARSK 60” 36” 19”
17 1/2”
9 1/2” 18” 14 1/4”
PFS6042LSK, PFW6042ALSK 60” 42” 19”
17 1/2”
9 1/2” 21” 14 1/4”
PFS6042RSK, PFW6042ARSK 60” 42” 19”
17 1/2”
9 1/2” 21” 14 1/4”
PFS6636LSK, PFW6636ALSK 66” 36” 19”
17 1/2”
9 1/2” 18” 14 1/4”
PFS6636RSK, PFW6636ARSK 66” 36” 19”
17 1/2”
9 1/2” 18” 14 1/4”
PFS7236LSK, PFW7236ALSK 72” 36” 19”
17 1/2”
9 1/2” 18” 13 3/4”
PFS7236RSK, PFW7236ARSK 72” 36” 19”
17 1/2”
9 1/2” 18” 13 3/4”
PFS7242LSK, PFW7242ALSK 72” 42” 18 3/4” 17 1/4” 11 1/2” 21” 13 3/4”
PFS7242RSK, PFW7242ARSK 72” 42” 18 3/4” 17 1/4” 11 1/2” 21” 13 3/4”
PFS6060SK, PFW6060SKPLA 60” 26” 21 3/4” 20 1/4” 10 1/2” - 16 1/2”
5
NOTE: The deck space of the MIR6636 and MIR7140 have only the width of the deck given, since
there is no deck space available in the corners as it is depicted in the graphic above. These tubs
without rounded interiors are marked with an *.